

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 AST, MILLING & RESURFACING
 NC 615 AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

23.780 MI

		FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
		RALEIGH, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		195000.00	199500.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,432 CY	30.00	72960.00	36.00 87552.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	450 SY	24.00	10800.00	15.00 6750.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	296 TON	65.00	19240.00	100.00 29600.00
0005	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	24.32 SMI	2600.00	63232.00	2500.00 60800.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	61,952 SY	1.00	61952.00	1.85 114611.20
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,100 SY	1.70	15470.00	7.50 68250.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	7,677 TON	50.00	383850.00	56.85 436437.45
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	6,635 TON	68.00	451180.00	88.00 583880.00
0010	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	9,067 TON	74.00	670958.00	88.00 797896.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,546 TON	540.00	834840.00	512.00 791552.00
0012	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	84,433 SY	1.65	139314.45	1.28 108074.24
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	50,711 GAL	2.35	119170.85	2.20 111564.20
0014	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5"	614 TON	210.00	128940.00	250.00 153500.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	600.00	3000.00	250.00 1250.00
0016	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	935 LF	25.00	23375.00	24.50 22907.50
0017	3215000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	4 EA	2550.00	10200.00	2000.00 8000.00
0018	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	8 EA	3650.00	29200.00	3400.00 27200.00
0019	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	1,408 LF	1.00	1408.00	1.00 1408.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,512 SF	8.00	12096.00	6.85 10357.20
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		319000.00	5000.00
0022	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	91,661 LF	0.75	68745.75	0.75 68745.75
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5 EA	150.00	750.00	150.00 750.00
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	472,066 LF	0.12	56647.92	0.12 56647.92
0025	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	575 LF	3.00	1725.00	3.00 1725.00
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	5 EA	50.00	250.00	50.00 250.00
0027	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	175,589 LF	0.39	68479.71	0.39 68479.71
0028	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (24", 90 MILS)	575 LF	10.00	5750.00	10.00 5750.00
0029	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	350 EA	35.00	12250.00	35.00 12250.00
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	29,700 LF	3.29	97713.00	3.29 97713.00
0031	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	1,950 LF	9.75	19012.50	9.75 19012.50
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12.2 ACR	2265.00	27633.00	2265.00 27633.00
0033	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	21 EA	250.00	5250.00	250.00 5250.00

OCT 20, 2021 04:01 PM

CURRITUCK

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001
OCT 20 2021 DA00509

2022CPT.01.03.10271.1, 2022CPT.01.03.20271.1, 2022CPT.01.03.20272.1

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
AST, MILLING & RESURFACING
NC 615 AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

23.780 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3929393.18	TOTAL	3990296.67
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3929393.18	SUB-TOTAL	3990296.67
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	1		3929393.18		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2		3990296.67		